
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 8.6 5.70 765.2 29,751 29,751 16,804 177.0 45.9
2 曇り 11.6 5.60 628.1 24,421 54,172 33,608 161.2 37.7
3 雨のち雪 7.0 0.00 118.0 4,588 50,412 50,412 100.0 7.1
4 曇り 7.9 1.00 206.4 8,025 66,784 67,216 99.4 12.4
5 晴れ 8.5 7.00 585.8 22,776 89,560 84,020 106.6 35.1
6 雨 15.4 7.10 652.8 25,381 114,941 100,824 114.0 39.2
7 雪 4.5 2.00 313.1 12,173 127,114 117,628 108.1 18.8
8 雪 5.7 3.00 335.4 13,040 140,155 134,432 104.3 20.1
9 雨 7.4 1.20 311.4 12,107 152,262 151,236 100.7 18.7
10 曇り 7.3 1.40 265.8 10,334 162,596 168,040 96.8 15.9
11 晴れ 7.0 2.60 398.5 15,494 178,090 184,844 96.3 23.9
12 晴れ 8.8 5.50 459.9 17,881 195,971 201,648 97.2 27.6
13 晴れ 11.5 6.40 625.4 24,316 220,286 218,452 100.8 37.5
14 雨のち雪 8.5 0.00 230.0 8,942 229,229 235,256 97.4 13.8
15 晴れ 6.2 0.00 273.4 10,630 239,858 252,060 95.2 16.4
16 晴れ 8.0 1.80 350.4 13,624 253,482 268,864 94.3 21.0
17 晴れ 9.8 5.80 561.5 21,831 275,313 285,668 96.4 33.7
18 曇り 12.1 7.40 822.8 31,990 307,304 302,472 101.6 49.4
19 曇り 10.1 7.00 671.9 26,123 333,427 319,276 104.4 40.3
20 晴れ 12.5 9.60 760.1 29,553 362,980 336,080 108.0 45.6
21 曇り 11.0 0.00 224.7 8,736 371,716 352,884 105.3 13.5
22 晴れ 10.3 4.80 504.6 19,619 391,335 369,688 105.9 30.3
23 晴れ 8.6 4.70 392.0 15,241 406,576 386,492 105.2 23.5
24 雪一時雨 7.8 4.30 351.6 13,670 420,246 403,296 104.2 21.1
25 晴れ 6.7 1.90 284.4 11,057 431,304 420,100 102.7 17.1
26 晴れ 11.6 10.90 914.2 35,544 466,848 436,904 106.9 54.9
27 雨 6.9 0.00 197.1 7,663 474,511 453,708 104.6 11.8
28 晴れ 9.6 3.70 392.7 15,268 489,779 470,512 104.1 23.6
29 晴れ 11.5 5.00 652.3 25,361 515,141 487,316 105.7 39.1
30 晴れ 14.8 5.60 546.0 21,228 536,369 504,120 106.4 32.8
31 曇り 8.5 0.80 354.9 13,799 550,168 520,924 105.6 21.3

℃ h 14150.4 550,168
9.2 3.93 456.5 17,747

3.64 432.2 16,804

月合計

¥849.0
実績平均(/日)
  月目標値(/日)
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